Lake Tahoe Mountain Bike Race 8 Hour Team Results 6/616/2012

Female 8HR 2 Person Relay

1st Fury Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
JULIE BAKER 221 1 1:04:36 9:07:30
SARAH PITTIGLIO 220 2 1:06:33 10:14:03
JULIE BAKER 221 3 1:04:53 11:18:56
SARAH PITTIGLIO 220 4 1:09:14 12:28:10
JULIE BAKER 221 5 1:06:26 13:34:36
SARAH PITTIGLIO 220 6 1:11:27 14:46:03
JULIE BAKER 221 7 1:12:27 15:58:30
Total 7:55:36
2nd Bike Logan/Cure SMA Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
VIRGINIA FRETZ 223 1 1:08:35 9:11:29
HOLLY AGAJANIAN 222 2 1:22:32 10:34:01
VIRGINIA FRETZ 223 3 1:16:27 11:50:28
HOLLY AGAJANIAN 222 4 1:24:19 13:14:47
VIRGINIA FRETZ 223 5 1:18:14 14:33:01
Total 6:30:07
Mixed 8HR 2 Person Relay
1st C&C Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
CHUCK CLEMONS 253 1 0:59:11 9:02:05
CARLA SALZBRUN 254 2 1:14:05 10:16:10
CHUCK CLEMONS 253 3 0:59:58 11:16:08
CARLA SALZBRUN 254 4 1:12:06 12:28:14
CHUCK CLEMONS 253 5 1:02:33 13:30:47
CARLA SALZBRUN 254 6 1:15:10 14:45:57
CHUCK CLEMONS 253 7 1:04:57 15:50:54
Total 7:48:00
2nd BMK Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
JEREMY WILLIAMS 251 1 1:07:11 9:10:05
JEREMY WILLIAMS 251 2 1:14:55 10:25:00
ERINN MILLAR 252 3 1:17:31 11:42:31
JEREMY WILLIAMS 251 4 1:18:09 13:00:40
ERINN MILLAR 252 5 1:15:28 14:16:08
JEREMY WILLIAMS 251 6 1:25:50 15:41:58
Total 7:39:04

Male 8HR 3 Person Relay




1st Maciel Velo Coaching Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
BRIAN CLARK 234 1 1:36:01 9:38:55
PAUL MACIEL 232 2 1:24:32 11:03:27
THAD LIEB 233 3 1:03:52 12:07:19
BRIAN CLARK 234 4 1:03:32 13:10:51
PAUL MACIEL 232 5 1:22:02 14:32:53
THAD LIEB 233 6 1:08:01 15:40:54
Total 7:38:00
Male 8HR 4 Person Relay |
1st 8HP Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
DAN GUERRERO 237 1 1:06:46 9:09:40
JAMEE GARCIA 235 2 1:13:55 10:23:35
JASON ALLEN 236 3 1:06:07 11:29:42
DAVE WEAVER 238 4 1:18:40 12:48:22
DAN GUERRERO 237 5 1:00:18 13:48:40
JAMEE GARCIA 235 6 1:21:35 15:10:15
JASON ALLEN 236 7 1:02:06 16:12:21
Total 8:09:27
2nd Casualties of Time Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
DAVE COTHELL 240 1 1:04:05 9:06:59
JIM SOBIEK 242 2 1:07:07 10:14:06
JERRY PURYEAR 239 3 1:02:04 11:16:10
MARK HENDERSON 241 4 0:59:44 12:15:54
DAVE COTHELL 240 5 1:04:00 13:19:54
JIM SOBIEK 242 6 1:09:24 14:29:18
JERRY PURYEAR 239 7 1:06:38 15:35:56
MARK HENDERSON 241 8 1:02:08 16:38:04
Total 8:35:10
Mixed 8HR 4 Person Relay |
1st 2 Chix & 2 Dix! Bib # Lap LapTime Time of Day
MARK EVESLAGE 257 1 1:06:26 9:09:20
WENDY MASTEN 258 2 1:19:31 10:28:51
JEANNINE PIRES 256 3 1:15:19 11:44:10
JOHN SCHULTE 255 4 1:04:06 12:48:16
MARK EVESLAGE 257 5 1:05:44 13:54:00
JOHN SCHULTE 255 6 1:16:20 15:10:20
Total 7:07:26
Male 8HR 2 Person Relay Single Speed |
1st Cougar Bait [Bib#| Lap LapTime Time of Day |




JASON MAKEOQUTZ 231 1 0:59:05 9:01:59
BRYAN ANDERSON 230 2 0:59:28 10:01:27
JASON MAKEOQUTZ 231 3 0:59:54 11:01:21
BRYAN ANDERSON 230 4 1:01:59 12:03:20
JASON MAKEOQUTZ 231 5 1:08:01 13:11:21
BRYAN ANDERSON 230 6 1:14:24 14:25:45
JASON MAKEOQUTZ 231 7 0:03:06 14:28:51
JASON MAKEOQUTZ 231 8 1:05:18 15:34:09
BRYAN ANDERSON 230 9 1:04:36 16:38:45
Total 8:35:51




